
DISTRICT III AAA BOYS 
HERSHEY PARK 

Oct. 29, 2009 

Results by RUNHIGH.COM 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser 
to find the performance of a specific individual or team.  

Qualifiers shown in red. 
 
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD
 
  1 Conrad Weiser           137    4    7   10   32   84  112  224    17:36    1:35
  2 Cumberland Valley       206   11   35   47   50   63  150  182    17:57    1:01
  3 Dallastown Area High    221    1   28   49   53   90  108  167    17:52    2:03
  4 Gov. Mifflin Boys       242    2   37   48   72   83  124  213    17:58    1:53
  5 Exeter Township Boys    257    6    9   61   80  101  163  234    18:01    1:38
  6 Carlisle                261    3   39   57   74   88  144  189    18:01    1:52
  7 Cedar Crest             265    8   25   56   60  116  175  179    18:05    1:41
  8 Manheim Township        281   27   40   62   67   85   92  113    18:14    0:51
  9 Solanco                 315   34   55   69   75   82  131  165    18:20    0:42
 10 Elizabethtown           334   26   45   51   77  135  168  207    18:19    1:25
 11 Chambersburg High Sch   348   22   54   64   93  115  137  153    18:20    1:17
 12 J P. McCaskey           408   17   66   76   98  151  157         18:30    1:46
 13 Hempfield Hs            409   15   81   96  103  114  139  141    18:29    1:28
 14 Northern York           414   41   58   71  104  140  222  265    18:34    1:09
 15 Hershey High Trojans    457   16   59   87   97  198  228  296    18:34    2:22
 16 Central York            559   14   46  155  156  188  208  241    18:46    2:17
 17 Ephrata                 577   19   86  145  146  181  244         18:51    2:01
 18 Central Dauphin         586   21   52  109  201  203  227  281    18:52    2:15
 19 Muhlenberg High Schoo   588   42  117  132  143  154  236  288    18:55    1:16
 20 Palmyra High School     597   20  133  136  149  159  216  218    18:54    1:47
 21 Conestoga Valley        618   36   65   73  209  235              18:57    2:13
 22 Garden Spot             651   13  102  148  191  197  214  256    18:59    2:22
 23 Warwick High School     665   94  123  127  138  183  199  206    19:06    0:57
 24 Spring Grove Area       667   12   30   91  259  275              19:05    3:35
 25 Lampeter-Strasburg      677   70  119  142  160  186  232  292    19:08    1:12
 26 Red Lion Area High Sc   691   18   31  162  225  255  279         19:04    3:01
 27 Cocalico                700  100  110  147  169  174  184  245    19:11    0:47
 28 Cedar Cliff             741   29  130  152  190  240  298         19:14    2:29
 29 Lower Dauphin           760  111  134  161  176  178  223         19:18    0:42
 30 Susquehannock           786  106  158  164  166  192  212         19:22    0:54
 31 Red Land                787   24  120  171  230  242              19:17    2:38
 32 Waynesboro              808   33  105  204  217  249  261  270    19:23    2:31
 33 Kennard Dale            826    5   43  248  258  272  278  285    19:25    3:47
34* Central Dauphin East    840   44   78  194  237  287              19:37    3:29
35* Susquenita              840   68  122  193  210  247              19:29    1:53
 36 South Western           845   38  107  211  239  250  276         19:28    2:30
 37 Mechanicsburg           846  118  128  129  219  252  269         19:30    1:34
 38 Wilson                  877   23   79  215  274  286              19:42    3:53
 39 Daniel Boone            905   95  125  196  226  263  271  290    19:39    2:02
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 40 Penn Manor              922  121  180  195  205  221  229  231    19:38    1:03
 41 West York High School   942   89  177  187  243  246  267  280    19:42    1:42
 42 Eastern Lebanon Count  1028   99  172  220  260  277  289         19:59    2:17
 43 Twin Valley            1125  170  200  238  251  266  284  297    20:09    1:20
 44 Greencastle-Antrim Hs  1186  185  202  233  273  293              20:29    2:14
 45 West Perry High Schoo  1197  126  257  264  268  282  283         20:30    2:13
 46 Reading High           1233  173  253  254  262  291  294  295    20:35    2:10
 
Incomplete Teams: Big Spring, Donegal, Dover, East Pennsboro Area, Fleetwood Area 
Gettysburg Hs Boys Xc, Harrisburg, James Buchanan, Lebanon High School, Manheim Cent
New Oxford Hs -- Boys, Northeastern York, Northern Lebanon, Shippensburg, York Count
 
Individuals 
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME     PACE 
 
 
 
1. Conrad Weiser 
    4  Zach Barker, Sr            17:00    5:29 
    7  Nate McClafferty, Jr       17:12    5:33 
   10  Nate Jones, Sr             17:18    5:35 
   32  Tyler Oswald, Jr           17:52    5:46 
   84  Andy Smith, Jr             18:35    6:00 
  112  David Peterson, So         18:53    6:05 
  224  Alex Barker, So            20:01    6:27 
Total Time = 1:27:57     Total Places = 137 
 
 
2. Cumberland Valley 
   11  Andy Flynn, Jr             17:19    5:35 
   35  Alex Coburn, Fr            17:54    5:46 
   47  Seth Robbins, Sr           18:06    5:50 
   50  Ken Murphy, Sr             18:08    5:51 
   63  Ryan Hartzel, Jr           18:20    5:55 
  150  Eric Wickens, Jr           19:16    6:13 
  182  Patrick Boynton, Sr        19:36    6:19 
Total Time = 1:29:45     Total Places = 206 
 
 
3. Dallastown Area High 
    1  Chuck Lockwood, Sr         16:36    5:21 
   28  Adam Katora, So            17:46    5:44 
   49  Grant Dube, Jr             18:07    5:50 
   53  Josiah Warren, Sr          18:11    5:52 
   90  Nathan Peeler, Jr          18:39    6:01 
  108  Joshua Mazzoni, Jr         18:51    6:05 
  167  Alex Lehman, Sr            19:27    6:16 
Total Time = 1:29:16     Total Places = 221 
 
 
4. Gov. Mifflin Boys 
    2  Logan Mohn, Jr             16:42    5:23 
   37  Tim Hartung, Sr            17:56    5:47 
   48  Aaron Robertson, Sr        18:07    5:50 
   72  Thomas Swanson, Sr         18:30    5:58 
   83  Andrew Hinrichs, Sr        18:35    5:59 
  124  Ryan Guth, Sr              19:02    6:08 
  213  Levi Lang, So              19:54    6:25 
Total Time = 1:29:46     Total Places = 242 
 

Page 2 of 15DISTRICT III AAA BOYS

10/28/2009http://district3.piaa.org/crosscountry/2009/B3.htm.HTML



 
5. Exeter Township Boys 
    6  Zack Greth, Jr             17:09    5:32 
    9  Josh Cox, Sr               17:16    5:34 
   61  Dustin Daniels, Jr         18:18    5:54 
   80  Ricky Sturz, Jr            18:33    5:59 
  101  Nathan Born, Jr            18:47    6:03 
  163  Brian Luckenbill, Sr       19:26    6:16 
  234  Richie Wall, Sr            20:06    6:29 
Total Time = 1:30:01     Total Places = 257 
 
6. Carlisle 
    3  John Pope, Sr              16:45    5:24 
   39  Will Hoover, Sr            17:58    5:48 
   57  Josh Gerras, Sr            18:16    5:53 
   74  Corbin Padgett, Fr         18:30    5:58 
   88  Brad Hort, Fr              18:37    6:00 
  144  Jj Lloyd, Jr               19:14    6:12 
  189  Derrick Nace, So           19:42    6:21 
Total Time = 1:30:05     Total Places = 261 
 
7. Cedar Crest 
    8  Alex Galli, Jr             17:14    5:33 
   25  Jon Jackson, Sr            17:42    5:42 
   56  Hunter Adams, Jr           18:15    5:53 
   60  Darren Dobroski, Sr        18:18    5:54 
  116  Tom Yoder, So              18:54    6:06 
  175  Patrick Kelly, Jr          19:33    6:18 
  179  Andrew Campbell, Jr        19:35    6:19 
Total Time = 1:30:21     Total Places = 265 
 
8. Manheim Township 
   27  Sean Sharkey, Sr           17:45    5:43 
   40  Alex Hinnenkamp, Jr        18:02    5:49 
   62  Aniket Patel, Sr           18:19    5:54 
   67  Ian Hacket, Jr             18:27    5:57 
   85  Tyler Miller, Jr           18:36    6:00 
   92  Sean Delany, Sr            18:39    6:01 
  113  Elliott Hirsch, So         18:53    6:05 
Total Time = 1:31:07     Total Places = 281 
 
9. Solanco 
   34  Steve Linde, Sr            17:54    5:46 
   55  John Ausel, So             18:13    5:52 
   69  Tom Whitehill, Sr          18:29    5:58 
   75  Josh Temple, Sr            18:30    5:58 
   82  Isa Yuzon, So              18:35    5:59 
  131  Zach Paxson, Sr            19:06    6:10 
  165  Neil Munro, Jr             19:27    6:16 
Total Time = 1:31:38     Total Places = 315 
 
10. Elizabethtown 
   26  Nate Kreider, So           17:44    5:43 
   45  Macaiah Schlicker, So      18:05    5:50 
   51  Zack McCurdy, Jr           18:08    5:51 
   77  Corey Landis, Sr           18:31    5:58 
  135  Derrick Anderson, Sr       19:08    6:10 
  168  Elliot Clark, Sr           19:28    6:17 
  207  Alex Faus, So              19:52    6:24 
Total Time = 1:31:34     Total Places = 334 
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11. Chambersburg High Sch 
   22  Dan Patti, Jr              17:37    5:41 
   54  Rotz Nick, So              18:11    5:52 
   64  Garrett Myers, Sr          18:20    5:55 
   93  Travis Frey, Sr            18:39    6:01 
  115  Scott Morrison, Sr         18:54    6:06 
  137  Danny Klink, Fr            19:10    6:11 
  153  Adam Harriger, So          19:18    6:14 
Total Time = 1:31:40     Total Places = 348 
 
12. J P. McCaskey 
   17  Quichon Walker, Sr         17:31    5:39 
   66  Quiwane Walker, Jr         18:26    5:57 
   76  Tyler Holdren, So          18:30    5:58 
   98  Cody Cohen, Jr             18:45    6:03 
  151  Tyler Martin, Jr           19:17    6:13 
  157  Benjamin Field, Sr         19:20    6:14 
Total Time = 1:32:27     Total Places = 408 
 
13. Hempfield Hs 
   15  Matthew Groff, Jr          17:25    5:37 
   81  Shawn McMullen, Sr         18:34    5:59 
   96  Alex Smith, Sr             18:44    6:02 
  103  Patrick Rogers, Sr         18:48    6:04 
  114  Erich Leiden, Jr           18:53    6:05 
  139  Frank Lee, Sr              19:11    6:11 
  141  Ryan Difelice, Sr          19:12    6:11 
Total Time = 1:32:22     Total Places = 409 
 
14. Northern York 
   41  Casey Neidig, Jr           18:02    5:49 
   58  Ben Meck, Jr               18:17    5:54 
   71  Tim Monko, So              18:29    5:58 
  104  Micah Engle, Jr            18:49    6:04 
  140  Randy Violette, Fr         19:11    6:11 
  222  Abram Albert, Sr           20:00    6:27 
  265  Matt Deluca, Sr            20:47    6:42 
Total Time = 1:32:47     Total Places = 414 
 
15. Hershey High Trojans 
   16  Cory Dowling, Jr           17:26    5:37 
   59  Marcus Derricote, Jr       18:18    5:54 
   87  Peter Nettekoven, Sr       18:37    6:00 
   97  Andrew Blum, Sr            18:44    6:02 
  198  Kevin De Willie, Jr        19:47    6:23 
  228  Vinnie Fagerstrom, So      20:01    6:27 
  296  Andy Billingsley, Jr       22:35    7:17 
Total Time = 1:32:50     Total Places = 457 
 
16. Central York 
   14  Luke Swomley, Sr           17:24    5:37 
   46  Drew Belnick, So           18:06    5:50 
  155  Jacob Gilliland, Sr        19:19    6:14 
  156  Connor Hoff, So            19:20    6:14 
  188  Grant Meckley, Jr          19:41    6:21 
  208  Tyler Lafountain, So       19:52    6:24 
  241  Alex Gilliland, Sr         20:16    6:32 
Total Time = 1:33:49     Total Places = 559 
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17. Ephrata 
   19  Tyler Sensenig, So         17:35    5:40 
   86  Brendan Macneal, Sr        18:36    6:00 
  145  Quint Felak, So            19:15    6:12 
  146  Mickey Molchany, Sr        19:15    6:12 
  181  Billy Hauser, So           19:36    6:19 
  244  Jon Husson, So             20:18    6:33 
Total Time = 1:34:14     Total Places = 577 
 
18. Central Dauphin 
   21  Ed Schrom, Jr              17:36    5:40 
   52  Spencer Golden, Sr         18:10    5:51 
  109  Luke Stegura, Sr           18:51    6:05 
  201  Jared Skotek, Sr           19:50    6:24 
  203  Alex Pankiw, Fr            19:51    6:24 
  227  Colin Tkatch, Jr           20:01    6:27 
  281  Sammy Smith, So            21:11    6:50 
Total Time = 1:34:16     Total Places = 586 
 
19. Muhlenberg High Schoo 
   42  Tim Boyer, Sr              18:03    5:49 
  117  Aaron Sload, Sr            18:54    6:06 
  132  Sean Moyer, Fr             19:06    6:10 
  143  Josh Rinker, So            19:14    6:12 
  154  Jordan Holder, So          19:19    6:14 
  236  Jacob Krott, So            20:08    6:29 
  288  Michael Boyer, Fr          21:34    6:57 
Total Time = 1:34:35     Total Places = 588 
 
20. Palmyra High School 
   20  Connor Strynkowski, So     17:36    5:40 
  133  Thomas Einwechter, Jr      19:06    6:10 
  136  Tim Duquette, Jr           19:08    6:10 
  149  Eliott Bonds, Sr           19:16    6:13 
  159  Shane Bissonnette, Jr      19:22    6:15 
  216  Ben Miller, So             19:55    6:25 
  218  Aaron Norton, Sr           19:57    6:26 
Total Time = 1:34:27     Total Places = 597 
 
21. Conestoga Valley 
   36  Naeb Mengisteab, Jr        17:55    5:46 
   65  Michael Rosario, So        18:22    5:55 
   73  Nathan Cody, So            18:30    5:58 
  209  Connor Dickson, So         19:52    6:24 
  235  Ben Fowler, So             20:07    6:29 
Total Time = 1:34:45     Total Places = 618 
 
22. Garden Spot 
   13  Jesse Mancuso, Sr          17:24    5:37 
  102  Brad Slaughter, Sr         18:47    6:03 
  148  James Martin, Fr           19:16    6:13 
  191  Gareth Yoder, Jr           19:43    6:21 
  197  Scott Ireland, Sr          19:46    6:22 
  214  Ryan Laird, So             19:55    6:25 
  256  Eric Mahan, Sr             20:34    6:38 
Total Time = 1:34:54     Total Places = 651 
 
23. Warwick High School 
   94  Bryson Long, So            18:40    6:01 
  123  Ben Mueller, Fr            19:01    6:08 
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  127  Austin Minnich, Fr         19:03    6:08 
  138  Matt Devlin, Jr            19:10    6:11 
  183  Andrew Roth, So            19:37    6:19 
  199  Evan Hollinger, Jr         19:48    6:23 
  206  Eric Swisher, Jr           19:51    6:24 
Total Time = 1:35:29     Total Places = 665 
 
24. Spring Grove Area 
   12  Andrew Rohrbaugh, Jr       17:22    5:36 
   30  Matt Shenk, Jr             17:48    5:44 
   91  Brian Sheehan, Sr          18:39    6:01 
  259  Ethan Adams, Sr            20:38    6:39 
  275  Ethan Greco, Sr            20:56    6:45 
Total Time = 1:35:22     Total Places = 667 
 
25. Lampeter-Strasburg 
   70  Jeff Branson, Sr           18:29    5:58 
  119  Cole Owens, Fr             18:55    6:06 
  142  Carlton Christie, Jr       19:13    6:12 
  160  Joe Long, Fr               19:23    6:15 
  186  Colin Stroh, Jr            19:40    6:21 
  232  Taylor Hartman, Jr         20:05    6:28 
  292  Leif Arnesen, Sr           21:50    7:03 
Total Time = 1:35:39     Total Places = 677 
 
26. Red Lion Area High Sc 
   18  Matthew Croft, So          17:33    5:40 
   31  Ed Holland, Sr             17:49    5:45 
  162  Josh Pardoe, Fr            19:24    6:15 
  225  Nate Pardoe, Fr            20:01    6:27 
  255  Nick McCabe, Fr            20:33    6:38 
  279  Keric Edwards, Jr          21:06    6:48 
Total Time = 1:35:19     Total Places = 691 
 
27. Cocalico 
  100  Dominic Rey, So            18:46    6:03 
  110  Frank Weitiosh, Sr         18:52    6:05 
  147  Ryan Conner, So            19:15    6:12 
  169  Andrew Trefny, Sr          19:28    6:17 
  174  Kyles Conner, Sr           19:32    6:18 
  184  Eric Waskowicz, Sr         19:38    6:20 
  245  Austin Aletriz, So         20:18    6:33 
Total Time = 1:35:51     Total Places = 700 
 
28. Cedar Cliff 
   29  Justin Shelly, Jr          17:47    5:44 
  130  Matt Boyer, Jr             19:05    6:09 
  152  Bryan Smith, Jr            19:18    6:13 
  190  Ryan Gill, Jr              19:43    6:21 
  240  Nathan Repetz, Fr          20:16    6:32 
  298  Logan Sica, So             23:09    7:28 
Total Time = 1:36:07     Total Places = 741 
 
29. Lower Dauphin 
  111  John Groh, Sr              18:52    6:05 
  134  Nick Vozzela, Sr           19:07    6:10 
  161  Dan Mummau, So             19:24    6:15 
  176  Charles Davis, Jr          19:33    6:18 
  178  Dan McCreary, So           19:34    6:18 
  223  Timothy Shea, Fr           20:01    6:27 
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Total Time = 1:36:28     Total Places = 760 
 
30. Susquehannock 
  106  Tyler McCredie, Jr         18:50    6:04 
  158  Patrick Morrison, Fr       19:22    6:15 
  164  Shane Yingling, Sr         19:27    6:16 
  166  Jimmy Weaver, Sr           19:27    6:16 
  192  Ben Steines, So            19:44    6:22 
  212  Ben Christ, Sr             19:53    6:25 
Total Time = 1:36:48     Total Places = 786 
 
31. Red Land 
   24  Greg Gillispie, Sr         17:39    5:42 
  120  Will Landis, So            18:57    6:07 
  171  David Richardson, Sr       19:29    6:17 
  230  Tyler Dugan, Fr            20:03    6:28 
  242  John Felts, So             20:16    6:32 
Total Time = 1:36:24     Total Places = 787 
 
32. Waynesboro 
   33  Kyle Phillips, Jr          17:53    5:46 
  105  Philip Bautista, Jr        18:49    6:04 
  204  Joseph Needham, Sr         19:51    6:24 
  217  Andrew Cole, Sr            19:56    6:26 
  249  Nick Fetterhoff, So        20:23    6:34 
  261  Shaun Egolf, Fr            20:41    6:40 
  270  Jeffrey Stiff, Jr          20:54    6:44 
Total Time = 1:36:51     Total Places = 808 
 
33. Kennard Dale 
    5  Brandon Taylor, Jr         17:08    5:31 
   43  Steve McAndrew, Sr         18:04    5:50 
  248  Cameron Naylor, Sr         20:22    6:34 
  258  James Stanley, Sr          20:37    6:39 
  272  Tom Bollinger, Sr          20:55    6:45 
  278  Jeff Stanley, Fr           21:06    6:48 
  285  Dan Wernig, Jr             21:27    6:55 
Total Time = 1:37:04     Total Places = 826 
 
34*. Central Dauphin East 
   44  Kyle Klaboe, So            18:04    5:50 
   78  Dan Keich, Sr              18:32    5:59 
  194  Ben Steele, Jr             19:45    6:22 
  237  Darian Archie, Sr          20:08    6:30 
  287  Eric Sheetz, Fr            21:32    6:57 
Total Time = 1:38:01     Total Places = 840 
 
35*. Susquenita 
   68  Leon Ulrich, Sr            18:28    5:57 
  122  Craig Dewitt, Sr           18:59    6:07 
  193  Timothy Clark, Jr          19:45    6:22 
  210  David Hestor, Jr           19:53    6:25 
  247  Terry Willoughby, Sr       20:21    6:34 
Total Time = 1:37:24     Total Places = 840 
 
36. South Western 
   38  Mike Klecker, Jr           17:56    5:47 
  107  Cody Borders, Sr           18:51    6:05 
  211  Mark Dende, Sr             19:53    6:25 
  239  Ronnie Teufer, Sr          20:15    6:32 
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  250  Jeremy Diehl, Jr           20:25    6:35 
  276  Zach Biddle, So            21:01    6:47 
Total Time = 1:37:18     Total Places = 845 
 
37. Mechanicsburg 
  118  Jordan Heisey, Sr          18:54    6:06 
  128  Sebastian Nicewicz, Jr     19:05    6:09 
  129  Mike Kutz, Jr              19:05    6:09 
  219  Joey Knisely, So           19:58    6:26 
  252  Joel Zeigler, Jr           20:28    6:36 
  269  Matt Ross, Sr              20:53    6:44 
Total Time = 1:37:29     Total Places = 846 
 
38. Wilson 
   23  Brad Mayer, Jr             17:38    5:41 
   79  Tyler Orner, Jr            18:32    5:59 
  215  James Dell, Sr             19:55    6:25 
  274  Troy Turner, Sr            20:56    6:45 
  286  Alex Fernandez, So         21:31    6:56 
Total Time = 1:38:30     Total Places = 877 
 
39. Daniel Boone 
   95  Matthew Sankey, Fr         18:42    6:02 
  125  Luke Miller, So            19:02    6:08 
  196  Ben Chelquist, Sr          19:46    6:22 
  226  Dylan Ammons, Fr           20:01    6:27 
  263  Lake Sprenkle, Fr          20:44    6:41 
  271  Joel Kutz, Sr              20:55    6:45 
  290  Frank Fox, Sr              21:40    6:59 
Total Time = 1:38:13     Total Places = 905 
 
40. Penn Manor 
  121  Peter Ashworth, Jr         18:58    6:07 
  180  Travis Wells, Fr           19:35    6:19 
  195  Harrison Manning, So       19:46    6:22 
  205  Jonathan Bitner, Fr        19:51    6:24 
  221  Faheem Gilani, Jr          20:00    6:27 
  229  Mark Curtin, Jr            20:03    6:28 
  231  Brad Funk, So              20:03    6:28 
Total Time = 1:38:07     Total Places = 922 
 
41. West York High School 
   89  Kevin Chambers, So         18:38    6:01 
  177  Luke Stiffler, Jr          19:33    6:18 
  187  Cory Dillinger, So         19:41    6:21 
  243  Austin Campbell, Sr        20:17    6:32 
  246  Paul Glassmoyer, Sr        20:20    6:33 
  267  Zach Sheffer, Fr           20:50    6:43 
  280  Leland Tate, Jr            21:10    6:50 
Total Time = 1:38:27     Total Places = 942 
 
42. Eastern Lebanon Count 
   99  Kyle Kessler, Sr           18:45    6:03 
  172  Drew Gerberich, So         19:30    6:17 
  220  Ryan Shaak, Sr             19:59    6:27 
  260  Derek Gerberich, Sr        20:40    6:40 
  277  Robert Shultz, Fr          21:02    6:47 
  289  Bill Coyle, Sr             21:37    6:58 
Total Time = 1:39:54     Total Places = 1028 
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43. Twin Valley 
  170  Dave Schwartz, So          19:29    6:17 
  200  Evan Littlefield, So       19:50    6:24 
  238  Taylor Piekos, Fr          20:13    6:31 
  251  Kyle Kauterman, Jr         20:27    6:36 
  266  Steve Matthews, Sr         20:48    6:42 
  284  Josh Jarmoski, Fr          21:24    6:54 
  297  Chris Keegan, Sr           23:01    7:25 
Total Time = 1:40:44     Total Places = 1125 
 
44. Greencastle-Antrim Hs 
  185  Joe Pasquarello, Sr        19:39    6:20 
  202  Brandon Thrush, Jr         19:50    6:24 
  233  Daulton Monn, Fr           20:06    6:29 
  273  Mike Hohl, Jr              20:55    6:45 
  293  Justin Merideth, Sr        21:53    7:03 
Total Time = 1:42:21     Total Places = 1186 
 
45. West Perry High Schoo 
  126  Jacob Austin, Sr           19:02    6:08 
  257  Ian Switaj, Sr             20:35    6:38 
  264  Robert Manning, Jr         20:45    6:41 
  268  Nick Roman, Sr             20:52    6:44 
  282  Jordan Rhoads, Jr          21:15    6:51 
  283  John Shenenberger, Jr      21:17    6:52 
Total Time = 1:42:27     Total Places = 1197 
 
46. Reading High 
  173  Carlos Carrasquillo, Jr    19:32    6:18 
  253  Scott Lutz, Sr             20:28    6:36 
  254  Trung Huynh, Sr            20:33    6:37 
  262  Matthew Pachuilo, Sr       20:42    6:40 
  291  David Domanski, Jr         21:42    7:00 
  294  Cyrus McDonough, Jr        22:07    7:08 
  295  Alexandro Magana, Sr       22:16    7:11 
Total Time = 1:42:55     Total Places = 1233 
        TEAM                                MILE 1      MILE 2      FINAL 
 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER             TIME     TIME      TIME      PACE       
 
Top
 
    1     1  Chuck Lockwood, Sr              4:59       10:26    16:36    5:21  Dall
    2     2  Logan Mohn, Jr                  4:59       10:26    16:42    5:23  Gov.
    3     3  John Pope, Sr                   5:13                16:45    5:24  Carl
    4        Michael Beegle, Sr              5:00       10:29    16:46    5:25  Gett
    5     4  Zach Barker, Sr                 5:00       10:26    17:00    5:29  Conr
    6     5  Brandon Taylor, Jr              5:03       10:40    17:08    5:31  Kenn
    7     6  Zack Greth, Jr                  5:11       10:45    17:09    5:32  Exet
    8     7  Nate McClafferty, Jr            4:59       10:34    17:12    5:33  Conr
    9     8  Alex Galli, Jr                  5:03       10:35    17:14    5:33  Ceda
   10     9  Josh Cox, Sr                    5:01       10:36    17:16    5:34  Exet
   11    10  Nate Jones, Sr                  5:00       10:44    17:18    5:35  Conr
   12    11  Andy Flynn, Jr                  4:59       10:44    17:19    5:35  Cumb
   13    12  Andrew Rohrbaugh, Jr            5:12       10:45    17:22    5:36  Spri
   14    13  Jesse Mancuso, Sr               5:02       10:46    17:24    5:37  Gard
   15    14  Luke Swomley, Sr                5:03       10:49    17:24    5:37  Cent
   16    15  Matthew Groff, Jr               5:04       10:48    17:25    5:37  Hemp
   17    16  Cory Dowling, Jr                5:06       10:50    17:26    5:37  Hers
   18    17  Quichon Walker, Sr              5:02       10:43    17:31    5:39  J P.
   19    18  Matthew Croft, So               5:12       10:51    17:33    5:40  Red 
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   20    19  Tyler Sensenig, So              5:18       11:05    17:35    5:40  Ephr
   21    20  Connor Strynkowski, So          5:01       10:55    17:36    5:40  Palm
   22    21  Ed Schrom, Jr                   4:59       10:37    17:36    5:40  Cent
   23    22  Dan Patti, Jr                   5:07       10:45    17:37    5:41  Cham
   24    23  Brad Mayer, Jr                  5:11       10:52    17:38    5:41  Wils
   25        Justin Geesey, Sr               5:13       10:59    17:39    5:41  Dove
   26    24  Greg Gillispie, Sr              5:09       10:47    17:39    5:42  Red 
   27    25  Jon Jackson, Sr                 5:05       10:54    17:42    5:42  Ceda
   28    26  Nate Kreider, So                5:09       10:58    17:44    5:43  Eliz
   29    27  Sean Sharkey, Sr                5:15       10:59    17:45    5:43  Manh
   30    28  Adam Katora, So                 5:20       11:04    17:46    5:44  Dall
   31    29  Justin Shelly, Jr               5:07       10:54    17:47    5:44  Ceda
   32    30  Matt Shenk, Jr                  5:33       11:18    17:48    5:44  Spri
   33    31  Ed Holland, Sr                  5:05       10:56    17:49    5:45  Red 
   34        Brandon Smith, Sr               5:15       11:09    17:52    5:46  East
   35    32  Tyler Oswald, Jr                5:14       11:03    17:52    5:46  Conr
   36    33  Kyle Phillips, Jr               5:12       11:09    17:53    5:46  Wayn
   37    34  Steve Linde, Sr                 5:16       11:03    17:54    5:46  Sola
   38    35  Alex Coburn, Fr                 5:11       11:00    17:54    5:46  Cumb
   39    36  Naeb Mengisteab, Jr             5:20       11:10    17:55    5:46  Cone
   40    37  Tim Hartung, Sr                 5:09       11:01    17:56    5:47  Gov.
   41    38  Mike Klecker, Jr                5:17       10:57    17:56    5:47  Sout
   42    39  Will Hoover, Sr                 5:44       11:27    17:58    5:48  Carl
   43    40  Alex Hinnenkamp, Jr             5:11       10:59    18:02    5:49  Manh
   44    41  Casey Neidig, Jr                5:19       11:09    18:02    5:49  Nort
   45    42  Tim Boyer, Sr                   5:16       11:02    18:03    5:49  Muhl
   46    43  Steve McAndrew, Sr              5:12       11:08    18:04    5:50  Kenn
   47    44  Kyle Klaboe, So                 5:19       11:16    18:04    5:50  Cent
   48    45  Macaiah Schlicker, So           5:12       11:10    18:05    5:50  Eliz
   49    46  Drew Belnick, So                5:15       11:11    18:06    5:50  Cent
   50    47  Seth Robbins, Sr                5:06       11:02    18:06    5:50  Cumb
   51    48  Aaron Robertson, Sr             5:05       11:03    18:07    5:50  Gov.
   52    49  Grant Dube, Jr                  5:24       11:17    18:07    5:50  Dall
   53    50  Ken Murphy, Sr                  5:02       11:02    18:08    5:51  Cumb
   54    51  Zack McCurdy, Jr                5:12       11:09    18:08    5:51  Eliz
   55    52  Spencer Golden, Sr                         11:19    18:10    5:51  Cent
   56    53  Josiah Warren, Sr               5:24       11:17    18:11    5:52  Dall
   57    54  Rotz Nick, So                   5:15       11:15    18:11    5:52  Cham
   58    55  John Ausel, So                  5:14       11:13    18:13    5:52  Sola
   59    56  Hunter Adams, Jr                5:11       11:01    18:15    5:53  Ceda
   60    57  Josh Gerras, Sr                 5:44       11:34    18:16    5:53  Carl
   61    58  Ben Meck, Jr                    5:20       11:11    18:17    5:54  Nort
   62    59  Marcus Derricote, Jr            5:10       11:10    18:18    5:54  Hers
   63        Joe Huyett, Sr                  5:08       11:01    18:18    5:54  Flee
   64    60  Darren Dobroski, Sr             5:13       11:21    18:18    5:54  Ceda
   65    61  Dustin Daniels, Jr              5:14       11:11    18:18    5:54  Exet
   66    62  Aniket Patel, Sr                5:17       11:11    18:19    5:54  Manh
   67    63  Ryan Hartzel, Jr                4:59       10:56    18:20    5:55  Cumb
   68    64  Garrett Myers, Sr               5:30       11:28    18:20    5:55  Cham
   69    65  Michael Rosario, So             5:42       11:31    18:22    5:55  Cone
   70    66  Quiwane Walker, Jr              5:41       11:32    18:26    5:57  J P.
   71    67  Ian Hacket, Jr                  5:19       11:17    18:27    5:57  Manh
   72    68  Leon Ulrich, Sr                 5:27       11:23    18:28    5:57  Susq
   73    69  Tom Whitehill, Sr               5:21       11:23    18:29    5:58  Sola
   74    70  Jeff Branson, Sr                5:18       11:18    18:29    5:58  Lamp
   75    71  Tim Monko, So                              11:16    18:29    5:58  Nort
   76    72  Thomas Swanson, Sr              5:11       11:16    18:30    5:58  Gov.
   77    73  Nathan Cody, So                 5:43       11:37    18:30    5:58  Cone
   78    74  Corbin Padgett, Fr              5:46       11:45    18:30    5:58  Carl
   79    75  Josh Temple, Sr                 5:22       11:27    18:30    5:58  Sola
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   80    76  Tyler Holdren, So               5:41       11:31    18:30    5:58  J P.
   81    77  Corey Landis, Sr                5:10       11:11    18:31    5:58  Eliz
   82    78  Dan Keich, Sr                                       18:32    5:59  Cent
   83    79  Tyler Orner, Jr                 5:23       11:22    18:32    5:59  Wils
   84    80  Ricky Sturz, Jr                 5:18       11:24    18:33    5:59  Exet
   85    81  Shawn McMullen, Sr              5:21       11:28    18:34    5:59  Hemp
   86    82  Isa Yuzon, So                   5:22       11:18    18:35    5:59  Sola
   87    83  Andrew Hinrichs, Sr             5:14       11:14    18:35    5:59  Gov.

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top 

   88    84  Andy Smith, Jr                  5:26       11:30    18:35    6:00  Conr
   89    85  Tyler Miller, Jr                5:38       11:37    18:36    6:00  Manh
   90    86  Brendan Macneal, Sr                        11:30    18:36    6:00  Ephr
   91    87  Peter Nettekoven, Sr            5:21       11:26    18:37    6:00  Hers
   92    88  Brad Hort, Fr                   5:46       11:41    18:37    6:00  Carl
   93        Nate Slonaker, So               5:34       11:33    18:38    6:01  Nort
   94    89  Kevin Chambers, So              5:26       11:35    18:38    6:01  West
   95    90  Nathan Peeler, Jr               5:25       11:28    18:39    6:01  Dall
   96    91  Brian Sheehan, Sr               5:46       11:45    18:39    6:01  Spri
   97    92  Sean Delany, Sr                 5:30       11:23    18:39    6:01  Manh
   98    93  Travis Frey, Sr                 5:24       11:26    18:39    6:01  Cham
   99    94  Bryson Long, So                 5:28       11:35    18:40    6:01  Warw
  100        Alex Watson, Sr                 5:13       11:21    18:41    6:02  Flee
  101    95  Matthew Sankey, Fr              5:28       11:36    18:42    6:02  Dani
  102    96  Alex Smith, Sr                  5:16       11:21    18:44    6:02  Hemp
  103    97  Andrew Blum, Sr                 5:24       11:35    18:44    6:02  Hers
  104    98  Cody Cohen, Jr                  5:40       11:41    18:45    6:03  J P.
  105    99  Kyle Kessler, Sr                5:25       11:30    18:45    6:03  East
  106   100  Dominic Rey, So                 5:31       11:31    18:46    6:03  Coca
  107   101  Nathan Born, Jr                 5:22       11:25    18:47    6:03  Exet
  108   102  Brad Slaughter, Sr              5:23       11:32    18:47    6:03  Gard
  109   103  Patrick Rogers, Sr              5:16       11:29    18:48    6:04  Hemp
  110   104  Micah Engle, Jr                 5:27       11:34    18:49    6:04  Nort
  111   105  Philip Bautista, Jr             5:25       11:39    18:49    6:04  Wayn
  112   106  Tyler McCredie, Jr              5:28       11:39    18:50    6:04  Susq
  113        Caden Krout, So                 5:29       11:37    18:50    6:04  Dove
  114   107  Cody Borders, Sr                5:31       11:40    18:51    6:05  Sout
  115   108  Joshua Mazzoni, Jr              5:30       11:41    18:51    6:05  Dall
  116   109  Luke Stegura, Sr                5:34       11:45    18:51    6:05  Cent
  117   110  Frank Weitiosh, Sr              5:31       11:39    18:52    6:05  Coca
  118   111  John Groh, Sr                   5:14       11:28    18:52    6:05  Lowe
  119   112  David Peterson, So              5:23       11:31    18:53    6:05  Conr
  120   113  Elliott Hirsch, So              5:39       11:47    18:53    6:05  Manh
  121   114  Erich Leiden, Jr                5:22       11:35    18:53    6:05  Hemp
  122   115  Scott Morrison, Sr              5:13       11:24    18:54    6:06  Cham
  123   116  Tom Yoder, So                   5:29       11:38    18:54    6:06  Ceda
  124   117  Aaron Sload, Sr                 5:23       11:34    18:54    6:06  Muhl
  125        Devin Glace, So                 5:35       11:48    18:54    6:06  Dove
  126   118  Jordan Heisey, Sr               5:47       11:57    18:54    6:06  Mech
  127   119  Cole Owens, Fr                  5:39       11:53    18:55    6:06  Lamp
  128   120  Will Landis, So                 5:42       11:51    18:57    6:07  Red 
  129   121  Peter Ashworth, Jr              5:35       11:39    18:58    6:07  Penn
  130   122  Craig Dewitt, Sr                5:36       11:50    18:59    6:07  Susq
  131   123  Ben Mueller, Fr                 5:30       11:44    19:01    6:08  Warw
  132   124  Ryan Guth, Sr                   5:17       11:31    19:02    6:08  Gov.
  133   125  Luke Miller, So                 5:26       11:38    19:02    6:08  Dani
  134   126  Jacob Austin, Sr                5:26       11:36    19:02    6:08  West
  135        Mason Hepner, Fr                5:25       11:41    19:02    6:08  Manh
  136   127  Austin Minnich, Fr              5:29       11:44    19:03    6:08  Warw
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  137   128  Sebastian Nicewicz, Jr          5:40       11:53    19:05    6:09  Mech
  138   129  Mike Kutz, Jr                   5:48       12:01    19:05    6:09  Mech
  139   130  Matt Boyer, Jr                  5:20       11:31    19:05    6:09  Ceda
  140   131  Zach Paxson, Sr                 5:35       11:52    19:06    6:10  Sola
  141   132  Sean Moyer, Fr                  5:44       12:02    19:06    6:10  Muhl
  142   133  Thomas Einwechter, Jr           5:28       11:48    19:06    6:10  Palm
  143   134  Nick Vozzela, Sr                5:21       11:58    19:07    6:10  Lowe
  144   135  Derrick Anderson, Sr            5:31       11:47    19:08    6:10  Eliz
  145   136  Tim Duquette, Jr                5:23       11:49    19:08    6:10  Palm
  146        Jimmy Robison, Fr               5:42       11:57    19:09    6:11  Gett
  147   137  Danny Klink, Fr                 5:19       11:28    19:10    6:11  Cham
  148   138  Matt Devlin, Jr                 5:36       11:59    19:10    6:11  Warw
  149   139  Frank Lee, Sr                   5:15       11:15    19:11    6:11  Hemp
  150   140  Randy Violette, Fr              5:36       11:54    19:11    6:11  Nort
  151        Ben Heisley, Fr                 5:41       12:02    19:12    6:11  East
  152   141  Ryan Difelice, Sr               5:22       11:41    19:12    6:11  Hemp
  153   142  Carlton Christie, Jr            5:30       11:48    19:13    6:12  Lamp
  154        Ayo Battle-Williams, Sr                    11:55    19:13    6:12  Harr
  155   143  Josh Rinker, So                 5:36       12:01    19:14    6:12  Muhl
  156   144  Jj Lloyd, Jr                    5:51       12:05    19:14    6:12  Carl
  157   145  Quint Felak, So                 5:29       11:55    19:15    6:12  Ephr
  158   146  Mickey Molchany, Sr             5:21       11:46    19:15    6:12  Ephr
  159   147  Ryan Conner, So                 5:53       12:06    19:15    6:12  Coca
  160        Phil Byers, So                  5:29       11:34    19:16    6:13  Ship
  161   148  James Martin, Fr                5:26       11:53    19:16    6:13  Gard
  162   149  Eliott Bonds, Sr                5:11       11:48    19:16    6:13  Palm
  163   150  Eric Wickens, Jr                5:26       11:47    19:16    6:13  Cumb
  164   151  Tyler Martin, Jr                5:41       11:46    19:17    6:13  J P.
  165        Zach Mooney, Sr                 5:51                19:18    6:13  Ship
  166   152  Bryan Smith, Jr                 5:24       11:45    19:18    6:13  Ceda
  167   153  Adam Harriger, So               5:37       11:55    19:18    6:14  Cham
  168   154  Jordan Holder, So               5:37       12:00    19:19    6:14  Muhl
  169        Jay Marshall, Sr                5:50       12:03    19:19    6:14  Jame
  170   155  Jacob Gilliland, Sr             5:40       12:06    19:19    6:14  Cent
  171   156  Connor Hoff, So                 5:30       11:57    19:20    6:14  Cent
  172   157  Benjamin Field, Sr              5:47       12:01    19:20    6:14  J P.
  173   158  Patrick Morrison, Fr            5:38       11:56    19:22    6:15  Susq
  174   159  Shane Bissonnette, Jr           5:16       11:50    19:22    6:15  Palm
  175   160  Joe Long, Fr                               11:55    19:23    6:15  Lamp
  176   161  Dan Mummau, So                  5:34       11:58    19:24    6:15  Lowe
  177   162  Josh Pardoe, Fr                 5:37       12:00    19:24    6:15  Red 
  178   163  Brian Luckenbill, Sr            5:28       11:57    19:26    6:16  Exet
  179   164  Shane Yingling, Sr              5:34       12:00    19:27    6:16  Susq
  180   165  Neil Munro, Jr                  5:46       12:06    19:27    6:16  Sola
  181   166  Jimmy Weaver, Sr                5:35       11:59    19:27    6:16  Susq
  182   167  Alex Lehman, Sr                 5:31       12:02    19:27    6:16  Dall
  183   168  Elliot Clark, Sr                5:33       11:47    19:28    6:17  Eliz
  184   169  Andrew Trefny, Sr               5:56       12:12    19:28    6:17  Coca
  185   170  Dave Schwartz, So               5:41       12:08    19:29    6:17  Twin
  186   171  David Richardson, Sr            5:48       12:03    19:29    6:17  Red 
  187   172  Drew Gerberich, So              5:42       12:06    19:30    6:17  East
  188        Travis Gudz, So                 5:35       11:53    19:30    6:17  York
  189        Tyler Truax, Fr                 5:36       12:00    19:31    6:18  Leba
  190   173  Carlos Carrasquillo, Jr         5:17       11:36    19:32    6:18  Read
  191   174  Kyles Conner, Sr                5:48       12:12    19:32    6:18  Coca
  192   175  Patrick Kelly, Jr               5:34       12:01    19:33    6:18  Ceda
  193   176  Charles Davis, Jr               5:43       12:08    19:33    6:18  Lowe
  194   177  Luke Stiffler, Jr               5:39       12:00    19:33    6:18  West
  195   178  Dan McCreary, So                5:44       12:09    19:34    6:18  Lowe
  196   179  Andrew Campbell, Jr             5:50       12:14    19:35    6:19  Ceda
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  197   180  Travis Wells, Fr                5:35       12:04    19:35    6:19  Penn
  198   181  Billy Hauser, So                5:46       12:11    19:36    6:19  Ephr
  199   182  Patrick Boynton, Sr             5:37       12:04    19:36    6:19  Cumb
  200   183  Andrew Roth, So                 5:36       12:15    19:37    6:19  Warw
  201        Branden Green, So               5:39       12:14    19:37    6:20  Flee
  202   184  Eric Waskowicz, Sr              5:36       12:00    19:38    6:20  Coca
  203        Daniel Rouse, Sr                5:50       12:14    19:38    6:20  Flee
  204   185  Joe Pasquarello, Sr             5:31       12:07    19:39    6:20  Gree
  205   186  Colin Stroh, Jr                 5:40       12:05    19:40    6:21  Lamp
  206        Joe Todaro, Jr                  5:48       12:19    19:41    6:21  Big 
  207   187  Cory Dillinger, So              5:38       11:59    19:41    6:21  West
  208   188  Grant Meckley, Jr               5:44       12:09    19:41    6:21  Cent
  209   189  Derrick Nace, So                5:51       12:25    19:42    6:21  Carl
  210   190  Ryan Gill, Jr                   5:38       12:14    19:43    6:21  Ceda
  211   191  Gareth Yoder, Jr                           12:09    19:43    6:21  Gard
  212        Thomas Buxton, Fr                          12:17    19:44    6:22  Gett
  213   192  Ben Steines, So                 5:32       12:06    19:44    6:22  Susq
  214        Anthony Myers, So               5:52       12:15    19:44    6:22  Jame
  215   193  Timothy Clark, Jr               5:55       12:21    19:45    6:22  Susq
  216   194  Ben Steele, Jr                  5:45       12:11    19:45    6:22  Cent
  217   195  Harrison Manning, So            5:54       12:15    19:46    6:22  Penn
  218   196  Ben Chelquist, Sr               5:58       12:19    19:46    6:22  Dani
  219   197  Scott Ireland, Sr               5:46       12:15    19:46    6:22  Gard
  220   198  Kevin De Willie, Jr             5:21       11:51    19:47    6:23  Hers
  221   199  Evan Hollinger, Jr              5:42       12:11    19:48    6:23  Warw
  222        Josh Shearer, Jr                5:49       12:18    19:49    6:23  Nort
  223   200  Evan Littlefield, So            5:27       12:04    19:50    6:24  Twin
  224   201  Jared Skotek, Sr                5:19       11:43    19:50    6:24  Cent
  225   202  Brandon Thrush, Jr              5:44                19:50    6:24  Gree
  226   203  Alex Pankiw, Fr                 5:41       12:12    19:51    6:24  Cent
  227   204  Joseph Needham, Sr              5:27       12:02    19:51    6:24  Wayn
  228   205  Jonathan Bitner, Fr             5:45       12:16    19:51    6:24  Penn
  229   206  Eric Swisher, Jr                5:42       12:17    19:51    6:24  Warw
  230   207  Alex Faus, So                   5:44       12:18    19:52    6:24  Eliz
  231   208  Tyler Lafountain, So            5:38       12:09    19:52    6:24  Cent
  232   209  Connor Dickson, So              5:44       12:08    19:52    6:24  Cone
  233   210  David Hestor, Jr                5:55       12:20    19:53    6:25  Susq
  234   211  Mark Dende, Sr                  5:34       12:10    19:53    6:25  Sout
  235   212  Ben Christ, Sr                  5:48       12:16    19:53    6:25  Susq
  236   213  Levi Lang, So                   5:33       12:15    19:54    6:25  Gov.
  237   214  Ryan Laird, So                  5:46       12:21    19:55    6:25  Gard
  238   215  James Dell, Sr                  5:55       12:21    19:55    6:25  Wils
  239   216  Ben Miller, So                  5:43       12:19    19:55    6:25  Palm
  240        Christopher Spicer, Sr          5:48       12:21    19:56    6:26  York
  241   217  Andrew Cole, Sr                 5:50       12:29    19:56    6:26  Wayn
  242   218  Aaron Norton, Sr                5:43       12:16    19:57    6:26  Palm
  243   219  Joey Knisely, So                5:49       12:26    19:58    6:26  Mech
  244   220  Ryan Shaak, Sr                  5:49       12:27    19:59    6:27  East
  245   221  Faheem Gilani, Jr               5:35       12:04    20:00    6:27  Penn
  246   222  Abram Albert, Sr                5:50       12:22    20:00    6:27  Nort
  247   223  Timothy Shea, Fr                5:47       12:19    20:01    6:27  Lowe
  248   224  Alex Barker, So                 5:54       12:39    20:01    6:27  Conr
  249   225  Nate Pardoe, Fr                 5:44       12:20    20:01    6:27  Red 
  250        Chris Campbell, Jr              5:56       12:23    20:01    6:27  Ship
  251   226  Dylan Ammons, Fr                5:43       12:22    20:01    6:27  Dani
  252   227  Colin Tkatch, Jr                5:43       12:15    20:01    6:27  Cent
  253   228  Vinnie Fagerstrom, So           5:33       12:12    20:01    6:27  Hers
  254        Brandon Long, Sr                5:47       12:17    20:02    6:28  Big 
  255        Ryan Chrismer, Jr               5:48       12:18    20:03    6:28  New 
  256   229  Mark Curtin, Jr                 5:56       12:26    20:03    6:28  Penn
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  257   230  Tyler Dugan, Fr                 6:01       12:29    20:03    6:28  Red 
  258   231  Brad Funk, So                   5:52       12:25    20:03    6:28  Penn
  259   232  Taylor Hartman, Jr              5:49       12:17    20:05    6:28  Lamp
  260   233  Daulton Monn, Fr                5:49       12:13    20:06    6:29  Gree
  261   234  Richie Wall, Sr                 5:33       12:11    20:06    6:29  Exet
  262   235  Ben Fowler, So                  6:00       12:36    20:07    6:29  Cone
  263   236  Jacob Krott, So                 5:47       12:30    20:08    6:29  Muhl
  264   237  Darian Archie, Sr               5:46       12:11    20:08    6:30  Cent
  265        Matthew Williams, Sr            5:50       12:28    20:11    6:31  Nort
  266        Schuyler Miller, Sr             5:54       12:29    20:12    6:31  Big 
  267   238  Taylor Piekos, Fr               5:53       12:30    20:13    6:31  Twin
  268        Manny English, Fr               5:52       12:47    20:15    6:32  Harr
  269   239  Ronnie Teufer, Sr               5:53       12:31    20:15    6:32  Sout
  270   240  Nathan Repetz, Fr               6:01       12:38    20:16    6:32  Ceda
  271   241  Alex Gilliland, Sr              5:54       12:32    20:16    6:32  Cent
  272   242  John Felts, So                  5:53       12:30    20:16    6:32  Red 
  273   243  Austin Campbell, Sr             6:03       12:46    20:17    6:32  West
  274   244  Jon Husson, So                  5:57       12:30    20:18    6:33  Ephr
  275   245  Austin Aletriz, So              6:02       12:39    20:18    6:33  Coca
  276   246  Paul Glassmoyer, Sr             5:55       12:36    20:20    6:33  West
  277   247  Terry Willoughby, Sr            5:55       12:34    20:21    6:34  Susq
  278   248  Cameron Naylor, Sr              6:00       12:48    20:22    6:34  Kenn
  279   249  Nick Fetterhoff, So             5:54       12:38    20:23    6:34  Wayn
  280   250  Jeremy Diehl, Jr                5:51       12:28    20:25    6:35  Sout
  281        Josh Grandstaff, So             5:55       12:35    20:26    6:35  Dove
  282   251  Kyle Kauterman, Jr                         12:22    20:27    6:36  Twin
  283        Austin Eckenrode, Jr            5:51       12:35    20:27    6:36  Nort
  284   252  Joel Zeigler, Jr                5:57       12:33    20:28    6:36  Mech
  285   253  Scott Lutz, Sr                  5:49       12:32    20:28    6:36  Read
  286        Malcolm Smith, Jr               5:48       12:21    20:29    6:36  Nort
  287        Will Rice, So                   5:52       12:27    20:32    6:37  Jame
  288   254  Trung Huynh, Sr                 5:46       12:30    20:33    6:37  Read
  289   255  Nick McCabe, Fr                 5:52       12:36    20:33    6:38  Red 
  290   256  Eric Mahan, Sr                  5:49       12:40    20:34    6:38  Gard
  291   257  Ian Switaj, Sr                  6:03       12:37    20:35    6:38  West
  292   258  James Stanley, Sr               6:00       12:48    20:37    6:39  Kenn
  293   259  Ethan Adams, Sr                 5:57       12:41    20:38    6:39  Spri
  294        Alex Getch, Sr                  5:51       12:35    20:39    6:40  Leba
  295   260  Derek Gerberich, Sr             5:47       12:33    20:40    6:40  East
  296   261  Shaun Egolf, Fr                 5:54       12:40    20:41    6:40  Wayn
  297   262  Matthew Pachuilo, Sr            6:08       13:03    20:42    6:40  Read
  298   263  Lake Sprenkle, Fr               5:45       12:38    20:44    6:41  Dani
  299   264  Robert Manning, Jr                                  20:45    6:41  West
  300   265  Matt Deluca, Sr                 5:57       12:47    20:47    6:42  Nort
  301   266  Steve Matthews, Sr              5:32       12:24    20:48    6:42  Twin
  302   267  Zach Sheffer, Fr                6:03       12:47    20:50    6:43  West
  303   268  Nick Roman, Sr                  6:09       13:04    20:52    6:44  West
  304        Chris Black, Sr                 5:47       12:42    20:52    6:44  Leba
  305   269  Matt Ross, Sr                   6:02       12:57    20:53    6:44  Mech
  306   270  Jeffrey Stiff, Jr               6:04       12:56    20:54    6:44  Wayn
  307   271  Joel Kutz, Sr                   5:56       12:47    20:55    6:45  Dani
  308   272  Tom Bollinger, Sr               6:09       13:08    20:55    6:45  Kenn
  309   273  Mike Hohl, Jr                   5:58       12:50    20:55    6:45  Gree
  310   274  Troy Turner, Sr                 6:01       12:53    20:56    6:45  Wils
  311   275  Ethan Greco, Sr                 5:58       12:54    20:56    6:45  Spri
  312        Owen Diehl, Sr                  5:27       12:23    20:59    6:46  Ship
  313   276  Zach Biddle, So                 5:57       12:56    21:01    6:47  Sout
  314   277  Robert Shultz, Fr               5:59       12:54    21:02    6:47  East
  315        Karl Holl, Jr                   6:03       12:58    21:05    6:48  Big 
  316        Joel Zepp, Fr                   6:10       13:02    21:06    6:48  New 
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  317   278  Jeff Stanley, Fr                6:11       13:06    21:06    6:48  Kenn
  318   279  Keric Edwards, Jr               5:52       12:52    21:06    6:48  Red 
  319   280  Leland Tate, Jr                 5:52       12:59    21:10    6:50  West
  320   281  Sammy Smith, So                 6:04       12:59    21:11    6:50  Cent
  321        Andrew Dunn, Jr                 6:00       13:05    21:12    6:50  Nort
  322   282  Jordan Rhoads, Jr               6:12       13:18    21:15    6:51  West
  323   283  John Shenenberger, Jr           6:04       13:06    21:17    6:52  West
  324        Christian Nolt, Jr              6:00       13:12    21:20    6:53  Manh
  325   284  Josh Jarmoski, Fr               5:55       13:03    21:24    6:54  Twin
  326   285  Dan Wernig, Jr                  6:09       13:08    21:27    6:55  Kenn
  327        Tyler Barr, Sr                  6:13       13:14    21:28    6:55  East
  328   286  Alex Fernandez, So              6:09       13:13    21:31    6:56  Wils
  329   287  Eric Sheetz, Fr                 6:15       13:18    21:32    6:57  Cent
  330   288  Michael Boyer, Fr               5:53       13:03    21:34    6:57  Muhl
  331   289  Bill Coyle, Sr                  5:59       12:56    21:37    6:58  East
  332   290  Frank Fox, Sr                   5:49       13:11    21:40    6:59  Dani

Pace: 6:00 | 7:00 | Top 

  333        Nick Snyder, Sr                 5:56       13:13    21:42    7:00  New 
  334   291  David Domanski, Jr              6:08       13:13    21:42    7:00  Read
  335   292  Leif Arnesen, Sr                6:04       13:19    21:50    7:03  Lamp
  336   293  Justin Merideth, Sr             6:03       13:23    21:53    7:03  Gree
  337   294  Cyrus McDonough, Jr             6:06       13:42    22:07    7:08  Read
  338        Drew Hartwig, So                6:27       13:44    22:13    7:10  East
  339   295  Alexandro Magana, Sr            6:08       13:31    22:16    7:11  Read
  340        Michael Hiestand, So            6:17       13:35    22:30    7:15  Done
  341   296  Andy Billingsley, Jr            5:22       11:33    22:35    7:17  Hers
  342   297  Chris Keegan, Sr                6:18       14:21    23:01    7:25  Twin
  343   298  Logan Sica, So                  6:26       14:10    23:09    7:28  Ceda
40 finishers among Men Under 2 
71 finishers among Men 2 - 2 
98 finishers among Men 3 - 3 
134 finishers among Men 4 - 4 
343 male finishers 
0 female finishers 
343 total finishers 
 

Return to home page.  
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